FERRARI TROFEO
CHALLENGE IIREI.LI

84T,
RICHARD MILLE

COPPA SHELL
/. |BARCELONA

PN Race 1
BARCELONA Sector AHG|YSIS
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Rey ACOSTA USA 15 1:47.513 31.657  43.094  32.762 270.0 28:50.986
1 07 16 1:47.719 31.825  42.967 32.927 270.0 30:38.705
The Collection Ferrari 296 Challenge 17  1:48.786 32.110  43.295  33.381 270.0 32:27.491
1 2:07.461 37.281 44175  46.005 2:07.461 Christian KINCH SWE
2 2:51.467 56.244 1:07.966  47.257 160.2  4:58.928 1 28
3 2:39.092 50.122  57.063  51.907 141.2  7:38.020 Formula Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
4 1:52.442 31.901  48.076  32.465 270.7  9:30.462 1 2:09.319 38.302  44.800 46.217 2:09.319
5 1:47.074 31.803  43.073 272.0 11:17.536 2 2:52.671 56.678 1:08.629  47.364 135.2  5:01.990
6 31.585 32.309 272.0 13:03.909 3 2:37.266 49.321 56.852  51.093 183.7  7:39.256
7 1:46.676 31.609  42.796  32.271 272.0 14:50.585 4 1:48.408 32.306  43.470  32.632 266.7  9:27.664
8 1:46.657 31.727 42582  32.348 272.7 16:37.242 5 | 31.318] BEPETE 2748 11:14.056
9 1:46.961 42741 32.729 273.4 18:24.203 6 1:47.020 31.554  42.839  32.627 272.7 13:01.076
10 1:47.544 31.718  43.042  32.784 274.8 20:11.747 7 1:47.116 31.587  43.005 32.524 273.4 14:48.192
11 1:47.729 31.644  43.342  32.743 2741 21:59.476 8 1:46.823 31.481  42.854  32.488 274.1 16:35.015
12 1:48.480 31.893  43.677  32.910 273.4 23:47.956 9 1:48.310 31.576  43.407  33.327 272.7 18:23.325
13 1:48.565 31.804  43.649  33.112 2755 25:36.521 10 1:47.521 31.712  43.062  32.747 274.1 20:10.846
14 1:50.102 32.119  43.847  34.136 274.1 27:26.623 11 1:47.280 31.536  43.155 32589 272.0 21:58.126
15 1:50.198 32214  44.023  33.961 273.4 29:16.821 12 1:47.820 31.610  43.177  33.033 273.4 23:45.946
16  1:49.633 31.961  43.745  33.927 272.7 31:06.454 13 1:47.977 31.656  43.364  32.957 2741 25:33.923
17 1:50.948 32.319 44522  34.107 272.7 32:57.402 14 1:48.029 31.628  43.628  32.773 274.8 27:21.952
James WEILAND USA 15 1:48.378 32.033 43552  32.793 274.1 29:10.330
1 1 8 16 1:48.316 31.691 43565  33.060 276.2 30:58.646
Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge 17  1:50.444 31.690  43.820  34.934 273.4 32:49.090
1 2:07.124 37.077 43.926 46.121 2:07.124 Zois SKRIMPIAS GRC
2 2:50.955 55.625 1:08.234  47.096 160.5  4:58.079 1 4
3 2:39.644 50.052  57.400 52.192 1454  7:37.723 Ineco - Reparto Corse RAM Ferrari 296 Challenge
4 1:47.769 32.089  43.023  32.657 273.4  9:25.492 1 2:08.303 37.691 44598  46.014 2:08.303
5 1:47.168 31.591 32.821 272.0 11:12.660 2 2:51.478 56.332 1:08.268  46.878 141.7  4:59.781
6 1:47.417 31.607  43.068  32.742 272.7 13:00.077 3 2:38.775 50.130  56.943  51.702 150.6  7:38.556
7 31.433 42817 273.4  14:46.969 4 1:48.118 32,127  43.269  32.722 270.7  9:26.674
8 1:47.044 [MEIEE] 42.882 32.806 273.4 16:34.013 5 1:46.955 31.497  42.899 32559 270.7 11:13.629
9  1:47.306 31.626  42.789  32.891 2720 18:21.319 6 1:47.147 31.434 42962 32751 271.4 13:00.776
10 1:47.738 31.662  43.154  32.922 272.0 20:09.057 7  1:47.031 31.541  43.077 270.0 14:47.807
11 1:47.941 31.684  43.234  33.023 271.4 21:56.998 8 43.003 32598 272.0 16:34.686
12 1:47.113 31.445  42.864  32.804 272.0 23:44.111 9  1:48.112 31.654  43.276  33.182 270.0 18:22.798
13 1:47.636 31.737 42992 32,907 272.7 25:31.747 10 1:47.182 31.366 32,958 270.7 20:09.980
14 1:47.864 31.560  43.347  32.957 272.7 27:19.611 11 1:47.484 31.615  43.006  32.863 270.0 21:57.464
15 1:48.816 31.647  43.617  33.552 272.7 29:08.427 12 1:47.832 31.669  43.154  33.009 272.0 23:45.296
16 1:48.485 31.784  43.488  33.213 272.0 30:56.912 13 1:48.242 31.722  43.058  33.462 270.7 25:33.538
17 1:49.054 31.755  43.630  33.669 272.7 32:45.966 14  1:48.145 31.852  43.298  32.995 272.7 27:21.683
Oscar RYNDZIEWICZ GBR 15  1:48.138 32.055  43.314  32.769 270.7 29:09.821
121 16 1:48.097  31.889  43.199  33.009 272.7 30:57.918
Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge Fouad ALGHANIM KWT
1 2:03.511 35.357 42540  45.614 2:03.511 1 5
2 2:51.267 55705 1:08.401  47.161 147.7  4:54.778 Rossocorsa - Kuwait Automobile & Trac  Ferrari 296 Challenge
3 2:40.821 49.090 58621  53.110 122.7  7:35.599 1 2:05.537 36.515  43.437  45.585 2:05.537
4 1:45.609 31.376  42.486 266.7  9:21.208 2 2:51.194 55.951 1:08.204  47.039 150.8  4:56.731
5 42.414  31.844 268.7 11:06.531 3 2:40.496 49356  58.300  52.840 142.7  7:37.227
6 1:45.465 31.220 31.976 269.3 12:51.996 4 1:46.835 31.710  42.656  32.469 271.4  9:24.062
7 1:46.110 31.541  42.521  32.048 269.3 14:38.106 5 1:46.887 31.256  42.726  32.905 272.7 11:10.949
8 1:45.852 31.628 42312 31912 270.7 16:23.958 6 1:46.324 31.224  42.729 32371 2727 12:57.273
9 1:45.847 31.351 42452  32.044 269.3 18:09.805 7 BEIRES 42722 274.1 14:43.443
10 1:46.550 31.604 42910 32.036 269.3 19:56.355 8 1:46.534 31.298 32.644 2748 16:29.977
11 1:46.309 31.398 42547  32.364 268.7 21:42.664 9 1:46.995 31.466  42.726  32.803 274.8 18:16.972
12 1:46.448 31.418  42.746  32.284 269.3 23:29.112 10 1:48.162 32.453  43.195 32514 273.4 20:05.134
13 1:47.043 31.681 42929  32.433 271.4 25:16.155 11 1:46.877 31.275 42911 32691 273.4 21:52.011
14 1:47.318 31.710  43.134  32.474 270.0 27:03.473 12 1:47.112 31.562  42.755  32.795 272.7 23:39.123
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PN Race 1
BARCELONA Sector AHG|YSIS
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
13 1:47.992 31.614  43.368  33.010 274.1 25:27.115 10 1:47.661 31.609 43316  32.736 270.0 20:04.196
14  1:47.853 31.691  43.267  32.895 272.0 27:14.968 11 1:46.928 31.474  42.822 32632 268.7 21:51.124
15  1:48.426 32.037  43.407  32.982 273.4 29:03.394 12 1:47.408 31.575  43.000 32.833 269.3 23:38.532
16  1:48.521 31.873  43.337  33.311 271.4 30:51.915 13 1:48.078 31.567  43.378  33.133 270.0 25:26.610
17 1:48.777 32.164  43.188  33.425 272.0 32:40.692 14 1:48.033 31.663  43.436  32.934 270.7 27:14.643
Cristiano MACIEL PRT 15  1:48.462 31.880  43.472  33.110 270.0 29:03.105
171 16 1:48.470 31.717  43.434 33319 2700 30:51.575
FBO Motor Sports Ferrari 296 Challenge 17 1:48.534 31.802  43.450  33.282 269.3 32:40.109
1 2:06.133 36.889  43.471 45773 2:06.133 Manuela GOSTNER TA
2 2:51.249 55.757 1:08.479  47.013 152.5  4:57.382 1 93 )
3 2:39.996 50.110  57.560  52.326 139.9  7:37.378 Ineco - Reparto Corse RAM Ferrari 296 Challenge
4 1:47.129 31.807  42.847  32.475 272.0  9:24.507 1 2:04.292 35.721 42950  45.621 2:04.292
5  1:46.692 31.419  42.891  32.382 270.0 11:11.199 2 2:51.187 55.673 1:08.304  47.210 149.8  4:55.479
6 1:46.709 31.466 YR 32.542 271.4 12:57.908 3 2:40.448 49.008  58.558  52.882 134.5  7:35.927
Al 1:46.224] 42818 EVEIT 2707 14:44.132 4 1:47.088 31.689  42.929 32470 270.0 9:23.015
8 1:46.836 31.480  42.981 32375 2720 16:30.968 5 1:46.178 31.241  42.708  32.229 270.0 11:09.193
9  1:46.898 31.452 42991  32.455 270.7 18:17.866 I} 1:45.809) 270.7 12:55.002
10 1:47.884 31.902  43.186  32.796 271.4 20:05.750 7 1:45.978 31.172 42,639 32,167 271.4 14:40.980
11 1:47.725 31.689  42.870  33.166 271.4 21:53.475 8 1:46.509 31.344 42,695 32470 271.4 16:27.489
12 1:47.845 31.977  43.206  32.662 270.0 23:41.320 9 1:46.832 31.491 42,673  32.668 269.3 18:14.321
13 1:47.453 31.571  43.209  32.673 270.7 25:28.773 10 1:46.547 31.186  42.895 32.466 270.7 20:00.868
14 1:47.856 31.654  43.386  32.816 270.0 27:16.629 11 1:46.908 31.445  42.960 32503 270.0 21:47.776
15  1:47.438 31.692  43.074  32.672 270.7 29:04.067 12 1:47.156 31.393  43.038  32.725 270.0 23:34.932
16 1:48.410 31.738  43.457  33.215 270.7 30:52.477 13 1:47.569 31.418  43.285  32.866 270.0 25:22.501
17 1:49.798 32.811  43.680  33.307 270.7 32:42.275 14 1:48.056 31.578  43.632  32.846 270.0 27:10.557
Fons SCHELTEMA NLD 15  1:48.366 31.632  43.666  33.068 270.0 28:58.923
177 16 1:49.312 31.960 44225 33127 2700 30:48.235
Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 17 1:50.172 32.188  44.211 33.773 269.3 32:38.407
1 2:08.892 38.149  44.612  46.131 2:08.892
2 2:52.029 56.449 1:08.257  47.323 1423  5:00.921
3 2:37.968 49825 56.805 51.338 152.5  7:38.889
4 1:48.498 32.235  43.383  32.880 270.7  9:27.387
5 1:47.538 31.591  43.443 2755 11:14.925
6 | 31.332] 32.736 276.2 13:01.790
7 1:47.265 31.600  42.842  32.823 2755 14:49.055
8 1:47.042 31.403 42977  32.662 276.2 16:36.097
9 1:47.544 31.423 43129  32.992 2748 18:23.641
10 1:47.740 31.797  43.011  32.932 272.0 20:11.381
11 1:47.743 31.673  43.197  32.873 2741 21:59.124
12 1:48.477 31.730  43.112  33.635 274.1 23:47.601
13 1:48.756 31.871 43539  33.346 273.4 25:36.357
14 1:50.114 32203  43.687  34.224 273.4 27:26.471
15 1:49.808 32.095  44.034  33.679 273.4 29:16.279
16 1:49.871 32.085  43.728  34.058 272.0 31:06.150
17 1:50.827 32.347  44.426  34.054 272.0 32:56.977
187 N.M. ITA
Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:04.987 36.108  43.165 45714 2:04.987
2 2:51.224 55.847 1:08.285  47.092 148.1  4:56.211
3 2:40.395 49301 58299  52.795 141.7  7:36.606
4 1:46.837 31.510  43.072 268.0  9:23.443
5 1:46.824 31.492 42711 32,621 270.7 11:10.267
6 1:46.269 31.387  42.481  32.401 268.0 12:56.536
7 | 31.125) 32.660 270.0 14:42.752
8 1:46.851 31.448  42.746  32.657 270.0 16:29.603
9 1:46.932 31.442 42791  32.699 270.0 18:16.535
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